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Breakfast Club Booking Form - Summer Term 2020


	Name of Child
	


	Emergency Contact Telephone numbers
	




This forms an agreement between parents/carers and Harbertonford Primary School for extended schools provision.   The completed booking form will form the contract once signed by both the parent/carer and the school. We require contracted sessions to be paid in full in advance on a half termly basis.  This will be done via epay and a payment item will be created for you to settle in full. You have already been issued with login details.

Please complete the form, sign and return to the school office in an envelope marked Breakfast Club.
	Week
commencing
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thurs
	Fri
	Total
Sessions
(per week)
£3 per session
	Total
Weekly cost

	13/04/20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20/04/20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27/04/20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	04/05/20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11/05/20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18/05/20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Half Term

	01/06/20
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	08/06/20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15/06/20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22/06/20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29/06/20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	06/07/20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13/07/20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20/07/20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Totals
	
	



Please sign to show you have read and understood the following:

1. I understand that I can book ad hoc sessions in addition to the contracted sessions above, these can be booked through the school office.
2. I understand that I must advise the school 48hrs in advance of a session booked if I wish to cancel, otherwise charges will still apply.
3. I understand that the Breakfast club will cost £3.00 per session: 08:00 until start of school day.
4. I understand that this booking form will form an official contract once the sessions have been confirmed and it has been signed by both myself and the school.

Signed…………………………………………………. Parent/Carer		Date…………..
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